1000 (one thousand) towards
arrears of rent, etc., within eight weeks from this day. They will deposit or pay in the
same manner another ad hoc sum of Rs. 1000 (one thousand) within 12 weeks from
this day. They will also go on depositing in the trial court a sum of Rs. 101 (one
hundred one) per month, month by month, within the 15th day of each succeeding
Bengali Calendar month. Together with the said sum, she will also deposit within the
same date a sum of Rs. 101 (one hundred one) towards alleged arrear rent due from
her. The court below will expeditiously dispose of the defendant tenant''s petition
under Sections 17(2) and 17(2A) of the West Bengal Premises Tenancy Act in
accordance with law. The first of the aforesaid monthly deposits shall be made by